City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

SO

AAINE

2
‘l“EATED mA“‘¢

Legislation Text

File #: 16481, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Improvements funded from account EP01-58440-810421-00-5821990.
Title

Improvements accepted for repairs at Capitol Square North, Government East, and State Street Campus
(Lake) Parking Ramp, Contract No. 6089. (2", 6" & 8" ADs)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the repair work on Capitol Square North, Government East, and State Street Campus
(Lake) parking ramps which have been completed November, 2008 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 270,120.09
Final Contract Sum $ 252,236.30
(Based on Actual Units)

Net Change by Change Orders $ 14,926.69
Liquidated Damages $ -

Final Contract Amount $ 267,162.99

Contractor: Concrete & Masonry Restoration, LLC

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/11/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

